



10778 Hwy 287, Three Forks, MT 59752 ~ 800-535-2798 ~ Fax 406-285-3749

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Product Description : Natural White Flour; unbleached, unbromated, white flour

Product Ingredients: Selected blend of hard wheat

WHOLE GRAIN: No

Production Location: Wheat Montana **Country of Origin:** US

STAMP VALUE:

Physical Characteristics:

Creamy color free of bran specs. Product shall be free of rancid, bitter, musty or other undesirable odors. Product shall be as free of all types of foreign material as can be achieved through Good Manufacturing Practices.

Certifications:

Certified Kosher, AIB Inspected, FDA Inspected, Silliker Inspected, GMO Free

According to the CFR Title 21: Thiamin 2.9 mg/lb, Riboflavin 1.8 mg/lb, Niacin 24.0 mg/lb, Iron 20.0 mg/lb, Folic Acid 0.7 mg/lb, Malted Barley Flour 70.0 mg/lb

Enrichments:

Recommended Storage : Stable, dry, room temperature

Allergens: wheat, gluten

	25 lb Bag	50 lb Bag	5 lb Bag (case)	10 lb Bag (case)
Packaging:	25 lb Bag	50 lb Bag	5 lb Bag (case)	10 lb Bag (case)
UPC:	7-25963-00099-6	7-25963-00435-2	7-25963-07430-0	7-25963-07440-9
Item Code:	0099	0014	7430	7440
Case Pack:			8	4
Case Label			sticker ink printed	sticker ink printed
Inside Case Dimensions:			15 1/2L x 11 5/8W x 10 7/8H	18 1/4L x 9W x 12H
Outside Case Dimensions:			15 5/8L x 11 3/4W x 11H	18 1/2L x 9 1/4W x 12 1/4H
Bag Construction:	multi-wall paper	multi-wall paper	poly	poly
Bag Label:	pre-printed	pre-printed	preprinted	preprinted
Bag Dimensions:	18.5L x 10W x 6.5H	26L x 16W x 4H	3L x 10.5W x 13.25H	4L x 12.75W x 15.75H
Case/Bag Net Weight:	25 pounds	50 pounds	40 pounds	40 pounds
Case/Bag Gross Weight:	26 pounds	51 pounds	44 pounds	44 pounds
Ti Hi:	8 x 10	5 x 10	10 x 6	10 x 6
Shelf Life:	12 months	12 months	12 months	12 months
Code Date Description :	Best used by: mm/dd/yyyy - 01/01/2015	Best used by: mm/dd/yyyy - 01/01/2015	Best used by: mm/dd/yyyy - 01/01/2015	Best used by: mm/dd/yyyy - 01/01/2015

Photo:



Chemical Composition:	(12% moisture basis)		Nutrition:	(Approx. per 100 grams)
Moisture:	<14%		Calories:	347
Protein:	12.25%	+/- 0.5	Total Fat:	1.4g
Ash:	0.54%	+/- 0.5	Saturated Fat:	0g
Falling Number:	252 sec.	+/- 30	Trans Fat:	0g
			Cholesterol:	0mg
Farinograph:			Sodium	1.2 mg
Peak:	6.25 min.	+/- 0.5	Total Carbohydrate:	72g
Tolerance:	9.25 min.	+/- 1.0	Dietary Fiber:	4.2g
Absorption:	64.50%	+/- 1.0	Sugars:	2.5g
M.T. I.:	45 BU	+/- 15	Protein:	13.5g